
7/1/16 TO 6/30/17 REAL PROPERTY TAX STATEMENT

1S110CC-01300 R65217

051.91

STEEL'S ADDITION TO BEAVERTON, LOT PTS 32-36,
ACRES 3.42

                    
            
         
                 

COLLEGE-PORTLAND COMMUNITY
ESD-NW REGIONAL
SCH-BEAVERTON
SCH-BEAVERTON-LOL AFTER

EDUCATION TAXES:

WASHINGTON COUNTY
REG-METRO SERVICE DISTRICT
PORT-PORTLAND
PARK-TUAL HILLS PARK & REC
FIRE-TV FIRE & RESCUE
CITY-BEAVERTON
CLEAN WATER SERVICES
UR-BEAVERTON-DOT
REG-METRO-AFTER 1/1/2013
FIRE-TV FIRE & RESCUE-AFTER 1
WASHINGTON COUNTY LOL AFTER 1

GENERAL GOVERNMENT TAXES:

BOND-METRO SERVICE DIST
BOND-SCH-BEAVERTON
BOND-CITY OF BEAVERTON
BOND-TV FIRE & RESCUE AFTER
BOND-WASHINGTON COUNTY AFTER
BOND-PCC-AFTER
BOND-TUAL HILLS PARK & REC-AF

BOND AND MISC TAX:

2016-17 TAX (Before Discount)

165.21165.21

89.8789.87

2,740.652,740.65

740.99740.99

$3,736.72$3,736.72

1,313.391,313.39

56.4356.43

40.9640.96

763.51763.51

890.96890.96

2,443.602,443.60

0.000.00

132.37132.37

56.9156.91

266.76266.76

379.39379.39

$6,344.28$6,344.28

121.05121.05

1,168.391,168.39

111.86111.86

72.6872.68

42.0342.03

234.57234.57

184.89184.89

$1,935.47$1,935.47
$12,016.47$12,016.47

MARKET VALUES:
LAND
STRUCTURE:
TOTAL RMV VALUE:

TAXABLE VALUES:
ASSESSED VALUE

1,014,750 1,014,750

1,014,750 1,014,750

575,530 575,530

1,044,150 1,044,150

1,044,150 1,044,150

592,790 592,790

$11,569.70$11,569.70 $12,016.47$12,016.47

NO DELINQUENT TAXES DUE

TOTAL (After Discount): $11,655.98$11,655.98

11/15/16
11/15/16
11/15/16

360.49
160.22

NONE

$11,655.98
$7,850.76
$4,005.49

R65217

SITUS: 3860 SW 123RD CT,

11-15-16
11-15-16
11-15-16

$11,655.98
$7,850.76
$4,005.49

                    
            
         
                 

SITUS: 3860 SW 123RD CT,




